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Women / XD / All
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Emily Hallett404
V-Force

9.250 9.050 9.4759.475 37.250
2 4 1 1 1 

1 

Chelsea Vincent403
Diablo

9.400 9.250 9.3008.950 36.900
1 3 10 2 2 

2 

Jenna Bac402
Santa Cruz

9.100 8.950 9.1259.350 36.525
3T 6 3 6 3 

3 

Alexandria Vorte401
North Bay

8.875 9.025 9.0009.300 36.200
9 5 5T 8 4 

4 

Riley Potts408
West Valley

8.900 9.325 9.2758.475 35.975
8 2 11 3 5 

5 

Felicia Jones411
Rising Star

8.550 9.375 8.6009.150 35.675
13 1 7 10 6T

6T

Lindsey Gigliello410
West Valley

9.100 8.000 9.2509.325 35.675
3T 11 4 4 6T

6T

Marlena Mueller409
CSC Great Oaks

9.050 8.375 9.0509.050 35.525
5 10 8 7 8 

8 

Anina Baker702
Golden Bear

8.750 7.800 9.1759.300 35.025
11 12 5T 5 9 

9 

Mary Peterson405
CSC Great Oaks

8.800 8.550 8.5759.025 34.950
10 9 9 11 10 

10 

Sarah Baldwin721
Golden Bear

8.700 7.600 8.8259.400 34.525
12 13 2 9 11 

11 

Carina Haas406
CSC Race

9.025 8.700 7.9258.150 33.800
6 8 13 14 12 

12 

Olivia Jorasch407
Peninsula

9.000 8.900 8.0757.700 33.675
7 7 14 12 13 

13 

Ingrid Henderson705
Golden Bear

8.300 7.300 8.0508.400 32.050
14 14 12 13 14 

14 
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Women / XS / Ch A
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Sarah Dorn1033
Classic

9.200 9.575 9.2759.700 37.750
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Josephine Gallo1034
West Coast

9.125 9.550 9.0509.350 37.075
2 2 2 3T 2 

2 

Allison Brown1047
Classic

8.950 9.350 9.0759.025 36.400
5 4T 9T 2 3 

3 

Jayden De Los Santos1052
North Bay

8.775 9.350 8.9259.125 36.175
8 4T 3 5 4 

4 

Sarah Tannenwald1037
Twisters

8.650 9.125 9.0509.100 35.925
11 8 4T 3T 5 

5 

Savannah Copeland1044
Accel

8.625 9.400 8.4259.025 35.475
12 3 9T 8 6 

6 

Brittin Walters1040
V-Force

9.000 8.875 8.1759.100 35.150
4 9T 4T 13 7 

7 

Maitri Kurane1049
Bay Aerials

8.925 8.775 8.3509.050 35.100
6 12 8 9T 8 

8 

Charlotte Fithian1039
Head Over Heels

8.475 9.225 8.2509.100 35.050
13 6T 4T 11 9 

9 

Ashlyn Reed1045
CCGI

8.800 9.225 8.0258.800 34.850
7 6T 12 16 10 

10 

Emery Lee1046
North Bay

9.025 8.400 8.0759.100 34.600
3 17 4T 15 11 

11 

Alyssa Mandell295
Dream Xtreme

8.700 8.500 8.6008.775 34.575
9T 14T 13 6T 12 

12 

Yara Castillo-Denker1038
Twisters

8.450 8.350 8.6008.700 34.100
14T 18 14T 6T 13 

13 

Sarah Fernandes1042
West Valley

8.400 8.875 7.8758.875 34.025
16 9T 11 17 14 

14 

Hazel Hersh1043
Marin Elite

8.700 8.525 8.3508.050 33.625
9T 13 17 9T 15T

15T

Kele Canty-Sawangwan1050
Marin Elite

8.300 8.500 8.1258.700 33.625
17 14T 14T 14 15T

15T

Sarah Swanbeck1051
V-Force

8.450 8.825 8.2007.900 33.375
14T 11 18 12 17 

17 

Samantha Fernandez1036
Classic

8.250 8.425 7.8508.200 32.725
18 16 16 18 18 

18 
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Women / XS / Ch B
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Rachel Wong1031
Bay Aerials

9.150 9.375 8.5509.425 36.500
2 2 1 7T 1 

1 

Margaret Xi1015
Bay Aerials

9.075 9.275 9.2008.900 36.450
3 4 8 2 2 

2 

Anjali Akkaraju1025
Twisters

8.700 8.950 8.8509.200 35.700
4T 10T 2T 4 3 

3 

Ava Lani Artadi1016
Classic

8.650 8.975 9.2258.650 35.500
7T 9 11T 1 4 

4 

Maggie Pawlowski1018
Golden Bear

8.550 9.000 8.6758.975 35.200
9T 8 7 6 5 

5 

Jazzmine Keel1024
SF Gymnastics

8.700 8.875 8.8008.800 35.175
4T 13 10 5 6 

6 

Alannah DeLaCruz1013
V-Force

8.650 8.750 8.4259.200 35.025
7T 16 2T 12 7 

7 

Ashley Arikata254
Bay Aerials

8.450 9.225 8.4508.875 35.000
13 5 9 10T 8 

8 

Jillian D'Ambrosi1023
North Bay

9.225 8.900 8.0508.625 34.800
1 12 13 17 9 

9 

Colette Napiltonia1021
West Valley

8.425 9.400 7.9509.000 34.775
14 1 5T 18 10T

10T

Alejandra Pelkowski1019
Bayshore Elite

8.200 9.025 9.1008.450 34.775
17T 7 16T 3 10T

10T

Sarah Kaplan1022
Accel

8.400 8.850 8.4759.000 34.725
15T 14 5T 9 12 

12 

Taylor Buchanan1020
Dream Xtreme

8.475 8.950 8.1759.025 34.625
11T 10T 4 15T 13 

13 

Elisa Bourne1026
Davis Diamonds

8.475 9.300 8.2758.450 34.500
11T 3 16T 14 14 

14 

Tiana Watson1017
Dream Xtreme

8.550 9.100 8.1758.600 34.425
9T 6 14 15T 15 

15 

Gwen White1029
North Bay

8.700 8.400 8.3258.650 34.075
4T 19 11T 13 16 

16 

Sydnee Loza1030
Dream Xtreme

8.400 8.500 8.5508.550 34.000
15T 18 15 7T 17 

17 

Arianna Bolwell1014
Champion

8.200 8.775 8.4508.325 33.750
17T 15 18 10T 18 

18 

Lea Bourges-Sevenzer1027
CSC Cambrianna

7.800 8.700 7.9008.175 32.575
19 17 19 19 19 

19 
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Women / XS / Ch C
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Arabella Gutierrez1004
Classic

9.050 9.275 9.1509.600 37.075
5T 7 1 2 1 

1 

Allison Johansen1003
Flip2It

9.250 8.975 9.1258.925 36.275
1 15T 8T 3T 2 

2 

Jalyn Harrigan1010
West Valley

8.850 9.375 8.6259.375 36.225
9 2 2 11T 3T

3T

Chloe Appel235
Bayshore Elite

9.125 9.250 9.1008.750 36.225
2T 8T 12 6T 3T

3T

Chloe Huffman994
Bayshore Elite

9.050 9.325 8.4509.350 36.175
5T 4 3 15T 5 

5 

Genesis Hamilton1009
Gymtowne

8.750 9.300 9.0758.925 36.050
10 5T 8T 8 6 

6 

Ryleigh O'Leary1012
Classic

8.400 9.150 9.0509.325 35.925
16T 12 4T 9 7 

7 

Kellie McGuinness1002
Peninsula

8.400 9.050 9.1009.325 35.875
16T 13T 4T 6T 8 

8 

Maya Ahmad1008
Accel

8.600 9.175 9.1258.950 35.850
13 11 7 3T 9 

9 

Olivia Harb1001
Gymnastics Zone

8.475 9.400 8.8509.075 35.800
15 1 6 10 10 

10 

Ailani Barragan995
West Coast

9.075 9.350 8.4508.875 35.750
4 3 11 15T 11 

11 

Alexandra Jarr1011
West Valley

8.950 9.250 8.6258.900 35.725
7 8T 10 11T 12 

12 

Maranatha Casiano996
CSC Race

8.900 9.250 9.1758.125 35.450
8 8T 19 1 13 

13 

Ella Rose Horn1005
Head Over Heels

9.125 9.300 8.5507.975 34.950
2T 5T 21 14 14 

14 

Natalie Karel998
Twisters

8.625 8.975 9.1258.050 34.775
12 15T 20 3T 15 

15 

Claire Gates1006
Accel

8.550 8.800 8.4258.550 34.325
14 17 15T 17 16 

16 

Natalie Lessin993
Marin Elite

8.400 8.550 8.6008.500 34.050
16T 19 17 13 17 

17 

Yulia Kolechkin997
CSC Race

8.375 8.650 8.2508.550 33.825
19 18 15T 18T 18 

18 

Kamila Menjivar1007
North Bay

8.650 8.450 7.9758.725 33.800
11 20 13 20 19 

19 

Tristan Johnson1000
Marin Elite

8.250 9.050 7.6758.425 33.400
20 13T 18 21 20 

20 

Grace Easton999
Twisters

8.050 8.075 8.2508.650 33.025
21 21 14 18T 21 

21 

ProScore v5.1.0 - Copy right 1993-2015 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Meets by  Josie


